ODE EMIS TRAINING SCHEDULE
(May/June 2018)

Monday, May 21, 2018
e WOCO, Sidney 9:00 — 11:00 am (Stacy)
e META Solutions, Dayton 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Stacy)

Tuesday, May 22, 2018
e MVECA, Yellow Springs 9:00 — 11:00 am (Stacy)

Wednesday, May 23, 2018
e SWOCA, Hamilton 9:00 — 11:00 am (Stacy)
e NEONET, Cuyahoga Falls 9:00 — 11:00 am (Kelli)
e HCC, Batavia 1:00 - 3:00 pm (Stacy)
e CONNECT, Valley View 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Kelli)

Thursday, May 24, 2018
e LACA, Newark 9:00 — 11:00 am (Stacy)

Friday, May 25, 2018
e LGCA, Painesville 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Kelli)

Tuesday, May 29, 2018
e META Solutions, Columbus 9:00 — 11:00 am (Stacy)
e NCOCC, Mansfield 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Stacy)
e NWOCA, Archbold 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Kelli)

Wednesday, May 30, 2018
e NOECA, Sandusky 9:00 — 11:00 am (Kelli)

Friday, June 1, 2018
e NEOMIN, Warren 9:00 — 11:00 am (Kelli)
e ACCESS, Canfield 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Kelli)

Tuesday, June 5, 2018
e TCCSA, Wooster 9:00 — 11:00 am (Kelli)
e OMERESA, New Philadelphia 1:30 — 3:30 pm (Kelli)

Wednesday, June 6, 2018
e META Solutions, Piketon 9:00 — 11:00 am (Stacy)
e SPARCC, Canton 9:00 — 11:00 am (Kelli)
e META Solutions, Athens 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Stacy)

Thursday, June 7, 2018
e NOACSC, Lima 9:00 — 11:00 am (Kelli)
e META Solutions, Marion 1:00 — 3:00 pm (Stacy)




